## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Susana Martinez

Governor

David Martin
Cabinet Secretary-Designate

Jami Bailey, Division Director Oil Conservation Division



Brett F. Woods, Ph.D. Deputy Cabinet Secretary

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division approval and conditions listed below are made in accordance with OCD Rule 19.15.7.11 and are in addition to the actions approved by BLM on the following 3160-3 APD form.

Operator Signature Date: $\sqrt{5/ij}$	
Well information; Operator Quality Res., Well Name and Number Sw Jun 29-7	#84M
API# <u>30-039-3//64</u> , Section /, Township <u>29</u> NS, Range <u>7</u>	

Conditions of Approval:

(See the below checked and handwritten conditions)

- Notify Aztec OCD 24hrs prior to casing & cement.
- Hold C-104 for directional survey & "As Drilled" Plat
- o Hold C-104 for NSL, NSP, DHC
- o Spacing rule violation. Operator must follow up with change of status notification on other well to be shut in or abandoned
- o Regarding the use of a pit, closed loop system or below grade tank, the operator must comply with the following as applicable:
  - A pit requires a complete C-144 be submitted and approved prior to the construction or use of the pit, pursuant to 19.15.17.8.A
  - A closed loop system requires notification prior to use, pursuant to 19.15.17.9.A
  - A below grade tank requires a registration be filed prior to the construction or use of the below grade tank, pursuant to 19.15.17.8.C
- Once the well is spud, to prevent ground water contamination through whole or partial conduits from the surface, the operator shall drill without interruption through the fresh water zone or zones and shall immediately set in cement the water protection string
- Oil base muds are not to be used until fresh water zones are cased and cemented providing isolation from the oil or diesel. This includes synthetic oils. Oil based mud, drilling fluids and solids must be contained in a steel closed loop system.



WELL API NO.   South   State	Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico			Form C-103 Jun 19, 2008			
Sindicate Type of Lease   State   St		Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			WELL API NO.	_		
Santa Fe, NM 87505	District III				of Lease			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  DONOT USE THIS FORM OF REPOROSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEFERENCE MELLS  DONOT USE THIS FORM OF REPOROSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEFERENCE MELLS  1. Type of Well: Oil Well	<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Santa	Fe, NM 87	7505	6. State Oil & Ga	as Lease No.		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	SUNDRY NOT (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLI	SALS TO DRILL OR TO D	EEPEN OR PLU	JG BACK TO A				
3. Address of Operator   14538	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Gas Well 🛛 Other			8. Well Number	84M		
10. Pool name or Wildcat   P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499-4289	· ·	T			9. OGRID Numb			
P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499-4289   Blanco MV/Basin DK		ompany LP			10 Pool name or			
Unit Letter O: 1182   feet from the   South   line and   1669   feet from the   East   line   Section   1   Township   29N   Range   7W   NMPM   Rio Arriba County      11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)   6497 GR     12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data		87499-4289			i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			
Section 1 Township 29N Range 7W NMPM Rio Arriba County    11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 6497: GR   12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   13. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:								
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 6497 GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB    13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Burlington Resources intends to re-instate the APD for subject well. APD originally approved by OCD 3/20/13 taking the expiration date to 3/20/15. As per your request, attached is the C102 Plat for this well.  OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3  The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 20 Zuith  Type or phint-name   Kenny Davis   E-mail address:   Kenny r.davis@conocophillips.com   PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY 20 2 Lines   Carrot   Carro	-							
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				<del>~ </del>		rriba County		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING    TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   P AND A    DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   OTHER:   OTHER:    13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Burlington Resources intends to re-instate the APD for subject well. APD originally approved by OCD 3/20/13 taking the expiration date to 3/20/15. As per your request, attached is the C102 Plat for this well.  OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3  The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 2 0 (UTT)  Type or point-name   Kenny Davis   E-mail address:   Kenny r.davis@conocophillips.com   PHONE: 505-599-4045   For State Use Only  APPROVED BY 2 0 (1000)	<b>特别的是一种的人</b>		6497'	GR				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUG AND ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE  OTHER: RE-INSTATING APD  OTHER:  TITLE  Staff Regulatory Technician DATE 5/1/14  Type or phint-name  Kenny Davis  E-mail address: Kenny r. davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  PARE MULTIPLE COMPL  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  ALTERING CASING  PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  ALTERING CASING  PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.  PAND A COMMENCE DRILLI	12. Check	Appropriate Box to	Indicate N	ature of Notice,	Report or Other	Data		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUG AND ABANDON  REMEDIAL WORK  ALTERING CASING  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE  OTHER: RE-INSTATING APD  TITLE  Staff Regulatory Technician DATE  Staft State Use Only  PULL OR ALTER CASING  MULTIPLE COMPL  CASING/CEMENT JOB  COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE D	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:							
PULL OR ALTER CASING	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK							
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE  OTHER: RE-INSTATING APD   13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated dat of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Burlington Resources intends to re-instate the APD for subject well. APD originally approved by OCD 3/20/13 taking the expiration date to 3/20/15. As per your request, attached is the C102 Plat for this well.  OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3  The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 2 0 Lui4  Type or phint-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY 20 C Living A PACK S TITLE.  DATE	TEMPORARILY ABANDON 🛚	CHANGE PLANS				P AND A		
OTHER: RE-INSTATING APD   13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Burlington Resources intends to re-instate the APD for subject well. APD originally approved by OCD 3/20/13 taking the expiration date to 3/20/15. As per your request, attached is the C102 Plat for this well.  OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3  The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 2 0 Zuith  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY 20 C Constant of the Staff Regulatory Technician DATE DATE.		MULTIPLE COMPL		CASING/CEMENT	TJOB 🗌			
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Burlington Resources intends to re-instate the APD for subject well. APD originally approved by OCD 3/20/13 taking the expiration date to 3/20/15. As per your request, attached is the C102 Plat for this well.  OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3  The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 2 0 Luit  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: D. C. China & Phone State Use Only  TITLE DATE	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE							
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Burlington Resources intends to re-instate the APD for subject well. APD originally approved by OCD 3/20/13 taking the expiration date to 3/20/15. As per your request, attached is the C102 Plat for this well.  OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3  The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 2 0 Lui4  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY 2 0 Chapter of TITLE DATE	OTHER: RE-INSTATING APD							
The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.    CONS. DIV DIST. 3	of starting any proposed we							
The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 2 0 2014  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician DATE 5/1/14  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: D. 2 Characteristics of the best of my knowledge and belief.  DATE DATE	Burlington Resources intends to re-	instate the APD for sub	ject well. A	PD originally appro	oved by OCD 3/20/1	13 taking the expiration		
The original APD package is currently at BLM getting re-instated.  MAY 20 Lott  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician DATE 5/1/14  Type or phint-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	date to 3/20/15. As per your reques	t, attached is the C102 I	Plat for this v	vell.	OIL CONS DIV	DIST. 3		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician DATE 5/1/14  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DO CONOCO TITLE  DATE	The original APD package is curren	tly at BLM getting re-in	nstated.					
TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician DATE 5/1/14  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DO CONOCOPHILE DATE					MAY 2 0 2	U14		
TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician DATE 5/1/14  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DO CONOCOPHILE DATE								
TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician DATE 5/1/14  Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DO CONOCOPHILE DATE								
Type or print-name Kenny Davis E-mail address: Kenny.r.davis@conocophillips.com PHONE: 505-599-4045  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DO CONOCOPHILIPS.COM PHONE: 505-599-4045	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and comp	lete to the be	est of my knowledge	e and belief.			
APPROVED BY CONDICTIONS DATE	SIGNATURE		TITLE	Staff Regulatory	y Technician DA	TE <u>5/1/14</u>		
APPROVED BY: See Cover Poul TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any): C-103 accepted for Rocus		_E-mail address:	Kenny.r.d	avis@conocophilli	ps.com PHONE:	505-599-4045		
Conditions of Approval (if any): C-103 accepted for Record	APPROVED BY: De Con	or Pack	, TITLE			DATE		
	Conditions of Approval (if any): C-103 accepted for Record							

PC

<u>DISTRICT 1</u>
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

DISTRICT II 811 S. First St., Artesia, N.M. 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410 Phone: (505) 334-8178 Fax: (505) 334-8170

DISTRICT IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, N.M. 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

> OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, N.M. 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

AMENDED REPORT

Phone: (505) 476								L.J AM.	ENDED REPORT		
		V	VELL L	OCATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DED	ICATION P	LAT			
	Number	Pool Code					<sup>8</sup> Pool				
30-045- 2								* Well Number			
· · -	165			s	AN JUAN 2			84M			
OGRID N					*Operator				<sup>9</sup> Elevation		
14538		BU	RLINGT	ON RE		IL & GAS CO	MPANY LP		6497		
		T == 3.				Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	1		
	1	29 N	7 W		1182	SOUTH	1669	EAST	RIO ARRIBA		
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface											
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
I	11	29 N	7 W		1560	SOUTH	710	EAST	RIO ARRIBA		
Dedicated Acre	8	13 Joint or I	ofill	14 Cor	nsolidation Code	<sup>16</sup> Order No.					
319.52 (E/2)											
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION											
<b></b>		UK A N	ON-SIA	_		EN APPROVED					
18 S 89°40			5.50'	S 89°41'09" W 2633.76'			17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION				
LOT 6		LOT 1 (39.40		ł	LOT 6 (39.64)	LOT 5 (39.88)	true and comp	I hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and be			
120	·	STANCES SHOWN				!	or unlessed mineral interest in the land including the				
110		RENCED TO THE proposed bottom hole location well at this location mursuan									
		OORDINAT ZONE, NA		USA SF+078945			Owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a				
		WISE NOT						heretofore entered by the division.			
LEGEN	<u>D:</u>				[			<del></del>	)		
0 = SU	O = SURFACE LOCATION					No.		5/8/14			
6 = EO	Date  Date						Date				
5 Printed Name						ne					
1 0/A - VA					Kenny.r	.davis@co	p.com				
<b>1 w</b>	INESS C	URNER	SEC	TION I			E-mail Add	ress			
BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION					18 SUR	VEYOR CE	RTIFICATION				
00'11	1'17 <b>"</b>				LAT: 36.7516999° N				tion shown on this plat		
ō ,					NAD 83			or under my supervision, and that the same is true and			
	=grid nort =true nort				LAT: 36°45.10162' N			est of my belief.			
III CON	VERGENCE A	AT ION		LONG		46' W 4D 27 710'	07/19/1	2 SHALL	W. LAV		
II THE SURF	TACE LOCAT	I I	1 4001 01	/ . E 102	7 201 _	/1	Date of Surve	T AM			

# N 68°40'44" E-1027.28" SURFACE LOCATION ₹ 1669 S 00°03'36" W LAT: 36.7506826° N 00.12.00 LONG: 107.5189840° W NAD 83 NATE: 36°45.04059' N 1560 LONG: 107°31.10269' W z **NAD 27** N 89°57'II" W N 89°44'39 W 2648.17 2634.161

Date of Survey SONAL SURVE Certificate Number